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[ PoLKETAMGET

Starkdato Shutdate

02. navember 2018 01, maj 2019

Gennem statsligt tilskud tilbydes gratis
medlemskab til migranter i udvalgte,
landsdaskkende foreninger i deres farste 3 ari
Danmark.
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THE AMERICAN DREAM
IS NOT ABOUT HAVING STUFF,

W (- 5007 HAVING OPPORTUNITY.
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A letter
from USA
to
Denmark
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Present - Boat
refugees

- What characterizes a boat refugee?
- Route

| — Rt aves vand
: — Ruter over land
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Previous years
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Arrivals * Dead and missing

141,475
185,139
373,652
1,032,408
225,455

2,277
3,139
2,096
3,77
3,538

* Arrivals include Sea arrivals 1o Raly, I_'_:,||;'r|.|5._' and Maita and both Sea and

land arrivals to Greece and Spain
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Comparison
between the past
and the present

Similarities

- Over water ( Symbolic: A new
beginning)

- Demography

Differences

- Positive arrival countries vs negative
arrival countries

- Solicited vs unsolicited

- Willingly spreading out (assimilation)
vs creation of ethnic areas
(segregation)
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Considerations

Future - Employing
knowledge from
the past and
present for a better

The stick

The
carrot




Considerations

- The goal is to improve
integration

- Prohibit segregation

- The possibilities
within economic limits

- Ethics and the danish
constitution




The stick

- Lower integration allowance in
geographic defined ghetto areas

--> Create a push factor




The carrot

Create residents that are spread out all
over the country that are reserved for
immigrants if they take an internship/
job in the local community
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Conclusion

- Not a new phennmenon

- Questions?

27.
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